MORTISE LOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
PDL 35 00 DB R /26D EX
Model & Series:
PDL35 = Trilogy Prox Mortise Series
Trim:
00 = Standard Lever
75 = Regal Curved Lever (U.S. Option Only)
Lock Body:

Trilogy® is a registered trademark of Alarm Lock.   ©Alarm Lock, 2002   Specifications subject to change.   Patents Pending
All other brands trademarks are of their respective companies.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ALA169
EXIT TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
ETPDL- 1/ S/ 26D V99
TYPE:
DL = Digital Only
PDL = Digital with Prox
DOOR THICKNESS:
1 = 1 3/4” Standard
2 = 2”, Special Order
3 = 2 1/4”, Special Order
4 = 2 1/2”, Special Order
HANDLE:
R = Regal
S = Straight (ADA Compliant;
Meets Titles 19 & 24, C.S.F.M.)
Finish:
26D = US26D Satin Chrome
10B = Duronodic
26 = US26 Polished Chrome
3 = US3 Polished Brass
5 = US5 Antique Brass
PANIC EXIT DEVICE BRANDS
V99 = Von Duprin 99
C50 = Corbin ED5000 & Yale
D93 = Dorma 9300
A38 = Arrow 3800
S88 = Sargent 8800
For other Exit Devices call the factory.
AUDIT TRAIL ACCESS OPTIONS
DL-WINDOWS SOFTWARE: Version 2.94 or higher
Windows-format software used to create programming, manager users
and schedules, receive Audit Trail from lock, program
the lock using PC or laptop, program the AL-DTMII to
program multiple locks and configure the AL-DTMII to
transfer data. DL-WINDOWSis packed with AL-PCI2
AL-IR1 Infrared Printer:
Prints the event log and
user code with hand-held
convenience.
AL-DTMII Data Transfer Module:
Module used to transfer program data
from the PC to the lock and receive Audit
Trail from the lock. Can send program
data for up to 96 locks.
For Prox Models, AL-PRE:
Prox Card Reader/Enroller Enables instant,
automatic enrollment of Prox Cards into
DL-Windows (just tap the prox Card/fob device to the unit’s faceplate to enroll)!
Supports all Prox Cards and Prox Keyfobs. Simultaneous card enrollment,
downloading or lock polling – all on just one serial port.
(Replaces AL-PCI2.) 9V Battery operation.
DL-WINDOWS
ALARM LOCK SYSTEMS INC.
A Division of the NAPCOSecurity Group
345 Bayview Avenue, Amityville, NY 11701
1-800-ALA-LOCK• (631) 789-4871 • www.alarmlock.com
MX993
Version 2.5.3
INTERIOR DOOR
EXTERIOR DOOR
IMPORTANT: See separately ordered Cylinder Adapter Kits Pg.3
NOTE: All ETPDL & ETDL Series Models are dependably Weather-Resistant.